
 
 
 
 
 

        RM5 PLOW MOUNT INSTRUCTION 
                 CAN-AM COMMANDER 
                      PART# 4501-0822 
 
First you need to locate the two holes behind the 
front bumper and mark and drill them out through 
the plastic with a 3/8” drill bit. You can remove the 
plastic radiator side panels just by pulling them off, 
this will help you reach in to locate the hole and 
when bolting up the mount. Location is shown in 
picture with bolts in them.  
 
Once the front is drilled you can bolt up the plate 
with the 2 - 5/16 x 1 hex bolts, 4 washer and 2 nylock 
nuts. 
 
Align mount and left back portion up to skid plate. 
You will need to mark the inside holes for the U-Bolts 
and then drill them out with the 3/8” drill bit. Once 
drilled you can place the U-Bolt over the frame and 
down through the mount and secure with the 
remaining 5/16 washers and nylock nuts. 
 
Don’t forget to replace the inner plastic radiator 
panels. 
 
The push tube will pin up to the mount with the 3/8 
wire loop pins that were included with the push tube 
kit. 
 
Not on how high you plow lifts when it hit the height 
Limit and then do not over lift or you may cause  
Damage to plow system or machine. 
 
      Question or Comment Call 320-964-1616 
      Monday thru Thursday 76:00 to 4:30 CST 
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ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 4483-70 1 RM5 Plow Mount
2 HDW2073 2 5/16 x 1-1/2 x 3-1/2 Sq. U-Bolt
3 HDW2051 2 5/16 x 1 Hex Bolt
4 HDW7058 6 5/16 Nylock Nut
5 HDW9002 8 5/16 Flat Washer


